
4-2 Stage 

The following competitors were signed out from the race: 

Clover Way Better 
Tour 2015

U/23 & Elite Men

Organiser 
HA 
Toere

Stage 
9 August 
2015

Arrival 
classification 

Stage 4B: God's 
Window Loop

Category 
U/23 & 
Elite Men

Average speed of winner 33.556 km/h Distance 
127,0km
(345,5km — 472,5km)

Time of winner 3.47'05"

Position No. UCI Code Rider Time Gap Bonuses 

1.  76  RSA 910310 Shaun-Nick Bester 3.47'05"  6"  
2.  33  RSA 960108 Kent Main 3.47'07"  2"  4"  
3.  46  RSA 900405 Paul van Zweel 3.47'19"  14"  2"  
4.  31  RSA 940813 Ryan Gibbons 3.51'18"  4'13"  
5.  30  RSA 921229 Willie Smit 3.51'18"  4'13"  
6.  57  RSA 890304 James Tennent 3.51'18"  4'13"  
7.  82  RSA 861227 Pieter Seyffert 3.51'18"  4'13"  
8.  81  RSA 911128 JC Nel 3.51'18"  4'13"  
9.  41  NAM 920207 Costa Seibeb 4.01'23"  14'18"  

10.  48  RSA 951025 Chris Jooste 4.01'23"  14'18"  
11.  38  RSA 960624 Mitchell Eliot 4.01'23"  14'18"  
12.  60  RSA 890608 Stefan Ihlenfeldt 4.01'23"  14'18"  
13.  54  RSA 950829 Shameeg Salie 4.01'23"  14'18"  
14.  55  RSA 940622 Dirkie Nel 4.07'05"  20'00"  
15.  37  RSA 961106 Mornay Van Heerden 4.08'59"  21'54"  
16.  40  RSA 951013 Casper Kruger 4.14'00"  26'55"  
17.  49  RSA 940227 Jaco van Dyk 4.17'17"  30'12"  
18.  83  RSA 910309 Kai Pritzen 4.21'07"  34'02"  
19.  59  RSA 940914 Rohan Du Plooy 4.21'22"  34'17"  
20.  74  RSA 951208 Wian-David Slabbert 4.21'22"  34'17"  
21.  34  RSA 870929 Barend Burger 4.22'30"  35'25"  
22.  39  RSA 950212 Jaco Pelser 4.22'30"  35'25"  
23.  43  RSA 880904 Dusty Day 4.22'30"  35'25"  
24.  86  RSA 960421 Fabian Valsecchi 4.24'46"  37'41"  
25.  32  RSA 901103 Stuart Fitzpatrick 4.24'46"  37'41"  
26.  53  RSA 861207 Brian Flowerday 4.24'46"  37'41"  
27.  69  RSA 960717 Carl Bonthuys 4.36'04"  48'59"  

No. UCI Code Rider Reason 
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Clover 2015 Elite : 715057135 : V3.24 final update 

Last calculated: 10-08, 12.37 

36  RSA950721 Hannes Kruger DNF
44  RSA891120 Tyler Day DNF
45  RSA930406 Kevin Patten DNF

Number of not started 3 Number of starters 27 Number remaining 27

Riders after time limit -- Riders dropping out --

StageRace 2005 software — www.stagerace.com 
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Clover 2015 Elite : 715057135 : V3.24 final update 

4-2 General 

Last calculated: 10-08, 12.37 

Clover Way Better 
Tour 2015

U/23 & Elite Men

Organiser 
HA 
Toere

Stage 
9 August 
2015

General 
classification after 

Stage 4B: God's 
Window Loop

Category 
U/23 & 
Elite Men

Average speed of winner 34.140 km/h Total distance 472,5km Time of winner 13.50'24"

Position No. UCI Code Rider Time Gap 

1.  30  RSA 921229 Willie Smit 13.50'24"  
2.  57  RSA 890304 James Tennent 13.51'44"  1'20"  
3.  81  RSA 911128 JC Nel 13.52'24"  2'00"  
4.  76  RSA 910310 Shaun-Nick Bester 13.56'41"  6'17"  
5.  31  RSA 940813 Ryan Gibbons 13.57'11"  6'47"  
6.  82  RSA 861227 Pieter Seyffert 13.58'03"  7'39"  
7.  46  RSA 900405 Paul van Zweel 13.58'10"  7'46"  
8.  33  RSA 960108 Kent Main 13.59'28"  9'04"  
9.  38  RSA 960624 Mitchell Eliot 14.33'37"  43'13"  

10.  54  RSA 950829 Shameeg Salie 14.35'18"  44'54"  
11.  37  RSA 961106 Mornay Van Heerden 14.44'17"  53'53"  
12.  59  RSA 940914 Rohan Du Plooy 14.46'22"  55'58"  
13.  40  RSA 951013 Casper Kruger 14.47'09"  56'45"  
14.  55  RSA 940622 Dirkie Nel 14.48'19"  57'55"  
15.  41  NAM920207 Costa Seibeb 14.55'03"  1.04'39"  
16.  49  RSA 940227 Jaco van Dyk 14.56'55"  1.06'31"  
17.  83  RSA 910309 Kai Pritzen 15.09'46"  1.19'22"  
18.  60  RSA 890608 Stefan Ihlenfeldt 15.10'49"  1.20'25"  
19.  53  RSA 861207 Brian Flowerday 15.14'49"  1.24'25"  
20.  48  RSA 951025 Chris Jooste 15.15'20"  1.24'56"  
21.  39  RSA 950212 Jaco Pelser 15.18'36"  1.28'12"  
22.  74  RSA 951208 Wian-David Slabbert 15.30'04"  1.39'40"  
23.  32  RSA 901103 Stuart Fitzpatrick 15.30'08"  1.39'44"  
24.  34  RSA 870929 Barend Burger 15.33'18"  1.42'54"  
25.  69  RSA 960717 Carl Bonthuys 15.51'43"  2.01'19"  
26.  43  RSA 880904 Dusty Day 15.52'19"  2.01'55"  
27.  86  RSA 960421 Fabian Valsecchi 16.07'54"  2.17'30"  
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